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A{OH =X
No. 239 wain) | ey | I
1 ZDE0HIHE(1650]4H 15,138,553 | 18.95% 18.95%
2 | 2Z0ttE(6~1550]3}) 6,734,992 | 8.43% 27.38%
3 | 7IBESAN 5,913,249 | 7.40% 34.79%
4 | etz 5,851,342 | 7.33% 42 11%
5 | A7LuEE SZME 4,256,343 | 5.33% 47.44%
6 | IFXHATE HE 4,005,121 5.01% 52.45%
7 | & 3,865,310 | 4.84% 57.29%
8 | FH/AMYEE A8UE 3,044,712 | 3.81% 61.11%
9 | &&= 3,010,141 | 3.77% 64.87%
10 | 7|Et 2,346,327 | 2.94% 67.81%
11 | QujAl 2162975 | 2.71% 70.52%
12 | ARl 2,107,597 | 2.64% 73.16%
13 | 38 mEAA 1,665,168 | 2.08% 75.24%
14 | E202 1,213,074 | 1.52% 76.76%
15 | got 1,136,131 | 1.42% 78.18%
16 | BX|=H 1,098,925 | 1.38% 79.56%
17 | 5T 2 AR ST 1,016,983 | 1.27% 80.83%
18 | #SMHAE(1150/38) 981,518 | 1.23% 82.06%
19 | =2 sX e 868,297 | 1.09% 83.15%
20 | Hu/Ata/Eold AE 818,601 | 1.02% 84.17%
21 | XI5k 795,095 | 1.00% 85.17%
22 | el 793,625 | 0.99% 86.16%
23 | 7|El, EHEMLRSA 690,145 | 0.86% 87.03%
24 | J|EF=HEAIM 608,343 | 0.76% 87.79%
25 | HER, AREet3Es MY 577,961 0.72% 88.51%
26 | LHEE 572,238 | 0.72% 89.23%
27 | AbestA 523,282 | 0.66% 89.88%
28 | MEotoE(550l5H 509,714 | 0.64% 90.52%
29 | 39, A& a 508,328 | 0.64% 91.16%
30 | W3 AE S Bug HE 478,869 | 0.60% 91.76%
31 | S LUXNE 430,357 | 0.54% 92.29%
32 | d71E es% 420,562 | 0.53% 92.82%
33 | 371,540 | 0.47% 93.29%
34 | ZEEHY 367,186 | 0.46% 93.75%
35 | IEEX=Y 304,833 | 0.38% 94.13%




N

7tEA

Ao Lyl
o. S22 (942k2l) wey | THUIE
36 | ZIH7|TAEX(EHE H ) 304,149 | 0.38% 94.51%
37 | RAx|F 291,593 | 0.37% 94.87%
38 | MAIA|M 279,384 | 0.35% 95.22%
39 | ALT1Hmmolat 274,303 | 0.34% 95.57%
40 | ISHEE 258,933 | 0.32% 95.89%
41 | 2+ 257,819 | 0.32% 96.21%
42 | O%EER 250,828 | 0.31% 96.53%
43 | 7|EfEHEAIEZAL 227,520 | 0.28% 96.81%
44 | SAEMBAl 202,667 | 0.25% 97.07%
45 | JFAMEA|IM 181,548 | 0.23% 97.29%
46 | H/UNMAE HE 172,440 | 0.22% 97.51%
47 | AT dmmolet 145,686 | 0.18% 97.69%
48 | AEMAS(1250(4) 126,842 | 0.16% 97.85%
49 | dEgtebd A 123,839 | 0.16% 98.01%
50 | 7|EF 2e, fMHE 122,866 | 0.15% 98.16%
51 | A7 &ZAIA 121,414 | 0.15% 98.31%
52 | &gt 117,465 | 0.15% 98.46%
53 | ¢lHz|MEYY 111,566 | 0.14% 98.60%
54 | W 108,662 | 0.14% 98.73%
55 | © 105,866 | 0.13% 98.87%
56 | 7|EtE{d 101,021 | 0.13% 98.99%
57 | HEELXN|& 99,810 | 0.12% 99.12%
58 | ZtAm 90,717 | 0.11% 99.23%
59 | EEEHd 88,375 | 0.11% 99.34%
60 | FEMEAIM 77,033 | 0.10% 99.44%
61 | M5 70,151 | 0.09% 99.53%
62 | &3l 69,950 | 0.09% 99.61%
63 | MEAAMAHZ 67,140 | 0.08% 99.70%
64 | FEE HEL 66,999 | 0.08% 99.78%
65 | sfdbM A 54,482 | 0.07% 99.85%
66 | == 44178 | 0.06% 99.91%
67 | HAIHLMA 31,088 | 0.04% 99.94%
68 | FHLUMA 19,922 | 0.02% 99.97%
69 | S7& 12,622 | 0.02% 99.99%
70 | ==2E{d 11,860 | 0.01% | 100.00%

A 79,878,175
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